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
baths have pull chain toilets and large claw foot tubs. 
The living room and dining room are cozy and bright. The 
downstairs features the master bedroom and bath and 
a bedroom/offi ce off the entryway. The upstairs features 
skylights and is centered around a TV viewing area and 
sunny alcove perfect for a “homework station”. There are 
two bedrooms and a bath with a large claw foot tub. The 
backyard features a large Redwood tree at its center and 
a detached garage. There is a 1000 sq ft basement with 
standing headroom throughout. 

OPEN SAT/SUN 1:30-4:30

 Offered at $1,400,000

VICTORIAN GEM IN COLLEGE TERRACE
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ATHERTON

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $7,995,000
120 Selby Ln 7 BR 6.5 BA 2 acres in W. Atherton. 8 car 

gar;1bd/1ba apt. | Mary Jo McCarthy/Elizabeth Daschbach, 

650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 29 AMADOR AV $3,500,000
3 BR 3 BA Build your dream home on this sunlit, private lot. | 

John Alexander, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 133 BURNS AV $3,195,000
4 BR 3 BA Single-level home on a lrge lot of aprx. 1.14 ac. | 

Steven Lessard, 650.851.2666

WEST ATHERTON  $1,579,000
6 BR 3.5 BA Stunning 2-story. Best value in west Atherton! | 

Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

EAST PALO ALTO

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2313 VINES CT $575,000
4 BR 2 BA Private court location. Spacious floorplan. | Maria 

& Fabiola Prieto, 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 13914 MIR MIROU DR $6,250,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Fantastic opportunity! 2 parcels totaling 2.37 AC. 

| Bonnie Biorn, 650.324.4456

SUN 1 - 4 27862 VIA CORITA WY $4,280,000
6 BR 4.5 BA 6000+ sq. ft. estate on an over 1 acre lot. Pool. | 

Ginna Lazar, 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1045 COLLEGE AV $3,688,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Spectacular custom home with over-the-top 

quality. | John Barman, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1125 DEANNA DR $2,125,000
5 BR 3 BA On a flat lot at end of cul-de-sac. Updated home. | 

Helen & Brad Miller, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2029 SHARON ROAD $2,095,000
4 BR 3.5 BA New Mediterranean; excellent Las Lomitas 

schools | Tom LeMieux, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 968 MONTE ROSA DR $1,925,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Beautifully remodeled & spacious Sharon Hts. 

home. | Maya & Jason Sewald, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 825 SHARON PARK DR $1,699,000
3 BR 2.5 BA +Office. Beautifully updtd & landscaped | 

Fereshteh Khodadad, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1312 AMERICAN WY $1,499,000
3 BR 3 BA Price Reduced! Cul-de-sac. 21 yrs new. Eat-in kit. | 
Tom Huff, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2438 SHARON OAKS DR $965,000
2 BR 2 BA Elegant 1-level townhse in quiet central location. | 
Molly Westrate, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1427 GARWOOD WY $948,100
3 BR 2.5 BA Located within walking distance to downtown 
MP. | Buffy Bianchini, 650.851.2666

GREAT UPDATD STARTER HOME  $594,000
3 BR 1 BA Willows. Updated kit. Painted in & out. New Roof. 
| Alan & Nicki Loveless, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 499 6TH AV $569,000
2 BR 1 BA Price Reduced! Large corner lot, updated home. | 
Tara Jaramillo, 650.851.2666

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 737 TIANA LN $849,000
2 BR 2 BA Large, updated, sgl level,fam. room/kitchen, gar. | 
Nancy Goldcamp, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1932 CAPPELLETTI CT $828,000
4 BR 3 BA Beautiful home w/great floor plan. A true winner! | 
Rod Creason & Sharon Witte, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 104 GLADYS AV $795,000
Well maintained duplex in great location. HW flrs. | Anne 
Wilson, 650.328.5211

DUPLEX IN MOUNTAIN VIEW!  $765,000
Spacious duplex in Mtn. View! Must see! | DiPali Shah, 
650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 966 FARLEY ST $679,000
3 BR 2 BA Light, bright & modern. Lrg great rm, Bosch range. 
| Gordon Ferguson, 650.328.5211

SUN 1:30-4:30170 GRANADA DR  $549,500
2 BR 2.5 BA Fireplace, remodeled kitchen, private back 
garden. | Connie Beal, 650.325.6161

SUN 1 - 4 811 WAKE FOREST DR $530,000
3 BR 1 BA Amazing remodel by long time owner. Superb 
home! | Tom Shepherd, 650.325.6161

SUN 1 - 4 208 ESCUELA AVE $399,000
2 BR 1 BA Cute starter house! 824sf home on a 5500sf lot. | 
Ginna Lazar, 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

SUN 1 - 4 959 WAVERLEY ST $3,595,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Restoration & addition completed in 2007. | 
Zach Trailer, 650.325.6161

LOVELY CRESCENT PARK HOME  $3,100,000
4 BR 3 BA Gorgeous Crescent Park home w/approx 12,000sf 

lot! | DiPali Shah, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1430 CHANNING AVE $2,395,000
4 BR 3 BA Don’t let the quaint exterior fool you! It’s a 10! | 

Elaine White, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 597 MILITARY WY $2,288,000
4 BR 3.5 BA New price! Immaculate, spacious, Barron Park 

home. | Lyn Jason Cobb, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 960 S. CALIFORNIA AV $1,950,000
4 BR 3 BA Newer Mediterranean hm. PA Schls! Lovely 

backyard. | Geraldine Asmus, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 569 VILLA REAL $938,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Soaring ceilings and an abundance of sunlight. | 

Kathy Nicosia & Colleen Cooley, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 444 SAN ANTONIO ROAD #3D $899,000
3 BR 2.5 BA This Tri-Level Townhouse features Gourmet 

Kitchen. | John Marshall, 650-614-3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 685 HIGH ST #2F $850,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Downtown PA townhouse with two master 

suites. | Alan Loveless, 650.325.6161

TOP FLOOR W/MOUNTAIN VIEW  $499,000
1 BR 1 BA Very quiet loc. in active area. Don’t miss this! | 

Geraldine Asmus, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1137 FOREST AVE $1,325,000
3 BR 2 BA Beautiful Crescent Park remodeled ranch! HW flr. 

| Ken Morgan, 650.328.5211

SUN 1:30 – 4:30 8 SHASTA LN $4,750,000
New construction; excellent Las Lomitas schools. |  

Tom LeMieux, 650.323.7751

PORTOLA VALLEY

SUN 1:30-4:30 100 PECORA WY $1,849,000
4 BR 3 full BA + 2 half New price! Contemporary home 

w/glorious views! | Karen Fryling/Rebecca Johnson, 

650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 211 GABARDA WY $1,695,000
5 BR 3 BA New price! Custom built contemporary w/views. | 

Karen Fryling/Rebecca Johnson, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 118 WYNDHAM DR $1,397,000
3 BR 3 BA Great location near town center. Sunny flat lot. | 

Jean & Chris Isaacson, 650.851.2666

1205 N. LEMON AVE., MENLO PARK  $2,800,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 4.5 BA Updated home on secluded 
lot w/enchanting gardens. 4BR suites w/BR & full BA dwnstrs.
 Valerie Soltau  650.614.3500

105 LAUREL AV WILLOWS / O’CONNER AREA  $1,099,500
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Charming home & gardens per-
fectly located on quiet tree-lined street in prime Willows loc. 
Lan L. Bowling 650.328.5211

725 WILDWOOD LN PALO ALTO UPON REQUEST
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Iconic California home situ-
ated in appealing Duveneck neighborhood. Many upgrades. 
Judy Decker & Stephanie Hewitt  650.325.6161

SUPERB CENTRAL LOCATION, PORTOLA VALLEY $2,649,000
3br/2.5ba. Custom home, approx 2.5 acres in Westridge 
subdivision
Dean Asborno  650.851.1961

1280 SHARON PARK DR #27, MENLO PARK $798,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 1280 Sharon Park Dr #27 2 BR 2 BA 
First floor condo in the gated community of Sharon Park. 
Gwen Luce  650.324.4456

500 E. CHARLESTON PALO ALTO $1,198,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 – 4:30 | Spacious, contemporary one-story 
home with tranquil gardens and fabulous location.
Jenny Lamb 650.323.7751

283 LELAND AVE, MENLO PARK $1,925,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 2.5 BA Fabulous neighborhood with 
Las Lomitas schools. This turn-key home was built in 2006. 
Natalie Comartin  650.324.4456

102 COLERIDGE AVE PALO ALTO $1,099,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Charming Old PA Spanish-style 
home. Beamed ceilings in LR, hardwood floors, A/C, IKEA kit.
Carolyn Lott/Sayed Sadat  650.325.6161

1035 TRINITY DRIVE, MENLO PARK  $2,395,000
Open Sunday | Stunning Sharon Heights remodeled home 
w/views of the golf course & foothills.
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

960 CONTINENTAL DR, MENLO PARK  $1,695,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 2.5 BA Wonderful opportunity!! 
Appealing ranch in Las Lomitas School District. Pool & patio. 
Hugh Cornish/Pam Hammer  650.324.4456

455 GRANT AV #11 PALO ALTO $699,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Elegant Palo Alto condo, large 
master bedroom, updated kitchen. Pool. Great schools! 
Carrie Ligozio 650.325.6161

367 OLD LA HONDA RD. WOODSIDE  $2,100,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Main residence, guest house and 
a restored 1920’s water tower converted into office space. 
Steve Gray  650.614.3500

REDWOOD CITY

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 FARM HILL ESTATES  $2,395,000
5 BR 4 full BA + 2 half Soaring ceilings, hardwood floors & 
bay views. | Tata Vahdatpour, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 310 RUTHERFORD AV $895,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Darling home with flexible floor plan. | Valerie 
Soltau, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 636 POPLAR AV $536,000
3 BR 1 BA Private backyard. Hardwood floors. | Paul Skrabo, 
650.614.3500

PRIME MOUNT CARMEL LOT!  $335,000
Beautiful lot (app. 6880sf) on a wonderful street. | Alexandra 
Von Der Groeben, 650.325.6161

REDWOOD SHORES

JUST REMODELED!  $998,000
4 BR 2.5 BA New gorgeous gourmet kitchen. New luxurious 
baths. | Lilly T. Chow, 650-614-3500

WOODSIDE

EXQUISITE HOME  $17,500,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Home was custom-built to impeccable 
standards. | Steve Gray, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2150 STOCKBRIDGE AVE $2,695,000
4 BR 2 BA Stunning remodel on 37,000 sf lot w/MP schools. | 
Keri Nicholas, 650-329-6654

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 4 MONTICELLO CT $1,895,000
4 BR 3 BA Beautiful pool w/spa, lawn & Koi pond. 2 car grg. | 
Carla Priola-Anisman, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2 BARRETT DR $1,880,000
4 BR 1 full BA + 2 half Woodsy setting, house has 1bd/1ba 
cottage with LR. | Carla Priola-Anisman, 650.851.2666

SUN 2 - 4 30 SKYWOOD WY $1,550,000
3 BR 2 BA Reminiscent of rustic mountain retreat. PV Schls. | 
Judy Byrnes, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 21 STARWOOD DR $1,495,000
3 BR 2 BA Wonderful views on 12.5 acres. Home built in 
1989. | Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $1,445,000
3565 Partition Rd 3 BR 2 BA Set on 1 acre, 2 car garage, 
Woodside Elementary. | Matt Shanks, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 128 HUCKLEBERRY TRL $899,000
3 BR 2.5 BA + sep bonus room w/half bath. Newly built in 
2004. | Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666 

©2011 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity 

Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC. DRE License # 00313415

Visit our open homes this weekend.  For additional information on these properties, visit CaliforniaMoves.com.

OPEN SUNDAY
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554 FOREST AVENUE, PALO ALTO
Steps away from vibrant downtown Palo Alto, 554 Forest Avenue
offers a soothing oasis of peacefulness and calm. 

As you walk into this lovely townhome’s spacious living room,
you are immediately greeted with views to its beautiful garden 
patio, complete with an elegant fountain and well established plants. 
The tastefully remodeled kitchen features wood floors, cherry
cabinets, and Corian counters.

Up the staircase, the home’s two large bedrooms have high ceilings
and windows through which sunshine pours, giving one the sense
of tree house living in the city, again emphasizing its calm.

This immaculately maintained townhome is carpeted throughout,
and freshly painted.  There is an interior laundry, plus a garage
and an extra parking place. Excellent Palo Alto schools serve this
home:  Addison Elementary (API 956), Jordan Junior High and 
Palo Alto High School (check availability).  Stanford University is a 
quick bike ride away.  The convenient downtown location
provides an abundance of nearby options for dining, entertainment
and services.  Caltrain is several blocks away.

Sophisticated, convenient, urban living with a secluded twist!

EMPATHY

EXPERIENCE

CREATIVITY& LYNN WILSON ROBERTS
Cell 650.255.6987 | lwr@lynnwilsonroberts.com

ePro, GREEN, QSC, SRES, Certified Relocation Specialist, Distressed Property Certified

Download Barcode 
App, Point and Snap
to View Virtual Tour!

OFFERED AT $725,000

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
QUALITY PREPARATION
& FINISH WORK

650-325-8039
Since 1980

Gary Rossi PAINTING  
Free 2 gal. paint. Water damage 
repair, wallpaper removal. Bonded. Lic 
#559953. 650/207-5292

H D A Painting/Drywall  
Ext./int. painting, complete 
drywall, all textures. Free est., insured. 
Delfino, 650/207-7703

STYLE PAINTING  
Comm’l/Res. Full service paint-
ing and decorating. Lic. 903303. 
650/388-8577

775 Asphalt/
Concrete
Mtn. View Asphalt Sealing  
Driveway, parking lot seal coating. 
Asphalt repair, striping. 30+ yrs. 
family owned. Free est. Lic. 507814. 
650/967-1129

Roe General Engineering  
Concrete, asphalt, sealing, pavers, new 
construct, repairs.  
34 yrs exp. No job too small. 
Lic #663703 * 650/814-5572

779 Organizing 
Services
End the Clutter & Get Organized  
Residential Organizing  
by Debra Robinson  
(650)941-5073

Household Organizer

790 Roofing
Al Peterson Roofing & Repairs

46 Years Experience   Rick Peterson

(650) 493-9177
Handyman - Installation & Repairs

Interior & Exterior - Painting, 
Waterproofi ng, And More

Reroofi ypes
Gutter Repair & Cleaning
Free Estimates
All Work Guaranteed

795 Tree Care
Palo Alto

TREE SERVICE

25 yrs Exp Lic & Ins. #819244  
(650) 380-2297

Real
Estate

801 Apartments/
Condos/Studios
Brand New 2br/2.5ba Midtown Palo 
Alto Duplex Home At Amazing Location!, 
2 BR/2.5 BA - $2,950

Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $2,995/mo

805 Homes for Rent
1200ft - Midtown Palo Alto 2+ 
Br/2.5 Ba Outstanding Brand New 
Construction, 2 BR/2.5 BA - $2950

Brand New 2br/2.5ba Midtown Palo 
Alto Duplex Home At Amazing Location!, 
2 BR/2.5 BA - $2,950

Palo Alto - $4900

Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $5500

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $4700

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $ 3995/mon

Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3.5 BA - $6950

Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA  
W/RC,hrdwd flrs,big updated 
kitchen,wlk shops,park,nosmk/pets 
650-598-7047,$3,500.00

Woodside: 4BR/3BA  
Pvt. gated community, 10 min. to 
Woodside Elem. School and town. 
Next to park and trail. Contemp. home. 
$5,850. 650/851-7300

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
ALL AREAS - ROOMMATES.COM  
Browse hundreds of online listings with 
photos and maps. Find your roommate 
with a click of the mouse! Visit: http://
www.Roommates.com. (AAN CAN)

Redwood City, 2 BR/1 BA - $600.00

810 Cottages for 
Rent
MP: 1BR Loft  
Secluded west Menlo. Skylites in 
loft, tiled kit. and BA. Off street park-
ing. Utils incl. N/S, N/P. $1400 mo. 
650/854-3849.

815 Rentals Wanted
MP: Studio/Cottage

Rental wanted  
Teacher Mom and 10 year old daughter 
need 2 BR apt or house for rent in Palo 
Alto. References/credit excellent. 

820 Home Exchanges
Licensed Residential Architect

Residential Architect/Creative

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale

East Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA  
OWNER FINANCE, NO BANKS! FHA OK! 
New Remodel! 650-619-6384

Redwood City - $895500

Redwood City, 2 BR/1 BA - $427500

Redwood City, 4 BR/2 BA - $895500

830 Commercial/
Income Property
Shared Executive Space  
Extra Large office conveniently 
located in Mountain View. Gorgeous 
custom finishes throughout. Includes 
separate secretarial station plus 
many more amenties. The space is 
shared with two attorneys. $2,000/
month. Contact  
judy@jeffreyryanlaw.com

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Vacation Property  
Advertise your vacation property in 240 
California newspapers for one low cost 
of $550. Your 25 word classified ad 
reaches over 6 million+ Californians. 
Free brochure call Elizabeth  
(916)288-6019. (Cal-SCAN)

House sitting

Residential Architect - Creative

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
Colorado: Owner Must Sell  
Beautiful New Mountain Cabin Was 
$450,000-Now $350,000. 40 Acres 
w/full utilities. Close to Telluride and 
Montrose Trophy elk area. Direct 
access to Areas 61 and 62 and 
Uncompahgre Nat'l Forest. Fully fur-
nished w/ ATV-everything goes! Call 
315-271-7757.

Montana Ranchlands  
must sell 20 acres w/ Utilities Was 
$49,900. Now $19,900 170 Acres 
-Borders BLM Was $299,900 Now 
$89,900 More property under $1,000/
acre Close to Roundup, Billings and 
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
CHRISTY PARTNERSHIP GROUP, LLC, A 
CALIFORNIA CORPORATION as Trustors, 
Recorded 03/27/01 as Instrument No. 
15607391 in the office of the County 
Recorder of SANTA CLARA County. 
At the time of the initial publication of 
this Notice, the total amount of unpaid 
balance of the obligation secured by 
the above described Deed of Trust 
and estimated costs, expenses, fees, 
and advances is $678,257.86. To 
determine the opening bid, you should 
call (408) 374-7204, before the sale 
date. The Foreclosure Company, 
Inc., as Agent, 3001 So. Winchester 
Blvd., Suite A, Campbell, California 
95008, Dated: 09/19/11, By SHAROL 
LANG, Foreclosure Officer. This 

office is attempting to collect a debt 
and any information obtained will be 
used for that purpose; whether that 
information is obtained orally or in 
writing. NPP0189826 PUB: 09/23/11, 
09/30/11, 10/07/11
PAW
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Free. Fun. Only about Palo Alto.

Get your news delivered fresh daily

Call (650) 326-8210 to learn more about 
our new advertising options in Express.

24/7 Online Fridays in printWeekdays via e-mail

Express™ is a trademark of Embarcadero Publishing Company ©2008 Embarcadero Publishing Company

The Palo Alto Weekly’s Friday print edition
complements Express featuring thoughtful, in-depth coverage of 
local issues, arts & entertainment, home & real estate and sports.
Palo Alto Online off ers 24/7 coverage of everything local:

Express is a free e-daily

Express provides the perfect quick-read digest 

You will want Express

Sign up today to get
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MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443
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MONICA 
YEUNG ARIMA
650.888.4116

www.myarima.com

985 MARQUETTE LN  $639,800
Ready to move in, end unit quiet cul-de-sac, walking 
distance to shops, granite slab, new fl oor. Remod-
eled 3bed/2.5bath end unit in Winston Square.

FOSTER CITY

MARIA & 
FABIOLA PRIETO

650.387.3484
www.PrietoHomes.com

2313 VINES CT  $575,000
Private court location. Spacious fl oorplan. Eat-in kit 
w/granite counters & stainless appliances. Beauti-
fully landscaped yard. Separate workshop.

EAST PALO ALTO | PRICE REDUCED!

HANNA SHACHAM
650.752.0767

hshacham@cbnorcal.com

1382 FOREST AV  $4,895,000
Stunning new construction in prime Crescent Park 
locale! 5 BR/4.5 BA, 3,231 SF of living space. Beau-
tiful, fully landscaped lot of approx 8,300 SF.

PALO ALTO | EXCLUSIVE LISTING!

ALAN & NICKI 
LOVELESS

650.400.4208
AlanLoveless63@yahoo.com

685 HIGH ST #2F  $850,000
2BR 2.5BA Live in vibrant downtown Palo Alto! 
Townhouse with two master suites, living room with 
fi replace, oversized patio with room for entertaining

PALO ALTO | PRIME LOCATION!

KAREN FRYLING/
REBECCA JOHNSON

650.281.8752
650.438.2331

www.duo-homes.com

100 PECORA WY  $1,849,000
Contemporary 4BR/3 full+2 half bath home w/
glorious views, fl exible fl oor plan and a wonderful 
deck w/spa for the quintessential California lifestyle.

PORTOLA VALLEY | OPEN SUNDAY! NEW PRICE!

ERIKA DEMMA
650.740.2970

www.erikademma.com

3460 TRIPP RD  $3,595,000
4 BR 4 BA Re-designed & renovated throughout 
w/gourmet kitchen, hdwd fl rs & 2 fp’s. Minutes to 
town!

WOODSIDE

ZACH TRAILER
650.906.8008

www.ZachTrailer.com

959 WAVERLEY ST  $3,595,000
4BR 3.5BA Beautiful architecture, restoration 
of original redwood & other details make this a 
prized jewel of the coveted Professorville district.

PALO ALTO | PROFVILLE RESTORATION

KEN MORGAN & 
ARLENE GAULT

650.208.3722
www.morgan-gaulthomes.com

1137 FOREST AVE  $1,325,000
3BR 2BA Beautiful Crescent Park ranch. Living rm 
w/wood-burning FP. HW fl r. Remodeled, bright eat-
in kit. Master ste. Quiet & private. Lovely gardens

PALO ALTO | REMODELED!

KAREN FRYLING/
REBECCA JOHNSON

650.281.8752
650.438.2331

www.duo-homes.com

211 GABARDA WY  $1,695,000
Custom built contemporary w/stunning views. Open 
fl oor plan with 5BR/3BA plus bonus/offi ce. Great 
location to the shopper and Ladera Rec. Center.
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